

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road - Koini Bazar to/ta to Nauka to/ta
under MMHSY (Auseah) NDB
Agency - MLS Ausanish Construction

DIVISION

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
~~Gopalpur-2~~

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Manika

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1132

Particulars

No.	Details of actual measure		Contents of area
	L.	B.	

Abstract of Cost

1. Setty cut of fields -

12 days - P - 13

@ Rs. 3059.79/E - Rs. 36717 = W

2. Clearing & Grubbing
Gravel land -

0.59 dec - P - 13

@ Rs. 75573.34/Hec - Rs. 59298 = W

3. E/W in bar
ceasing -

198.87 m² - P - 13

@ Rs. 186.86/m² - Rs. 37161 = W

4. Constⁿ of embankment
with app. route -

119.32 m² - P - 21

@ Rs. 6279/m² - Rs. 7493 = W

5. Constⁿ of embankment
with app. route -

Gravel 1600 m²

Total - 1463.50 P - 11

267.80 P - 29

Gravel 1600 m² 771.30 m²

Gravel 1000 m² - 20% - 354.26 m² (A)

@ Rs. 260.88/m² - Rs. 92419 = B

Gravel 1600 m² 80% - 1417.04 m²

Continuation

@ Rs. 188.10/m² - Rs. 266545 = W

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

25

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
6. Sand & gravel for foundation				
515.50 m ³ - 21				
@ Rs. 264.44/m ³ - Rs. 136309 =				
7. Floor of concrete with 10% sand				
357.49 m ² - 13				
85.71 m ² - 18				
443.20 L-442.11				
@ Rs. 365.61/m ² - Rs. 1619280 =				
8. Floor of concrete with 10% sand				
275.77 m ² - 14				
142.12 m ² - 19				
417.89				
@ Rs. 5379.74/m ² - Rs. 2248140 =				
9. Floor of concrete				
C.C. parapet - do -				
cell & coop job.				
588.43 m ² - 14				
@ Rs. 9478.74/m ² - Rs. 5577557 =				
10. Floor of concrete				
primer coat -				
1893.75 m ² - 19				
@ Rs. 60.44/m ² - Rs. 114401 =				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11. <u>Room & laying work</u> <u>ceiling</u>					
1893.75 mm^2 - P - 19					
@ Rs. 20.75/ mm^2					Rs. 39295=w
12. <u>Room & laying</u> <u>20mm thick M.S.</u>					
1893.75 mm^2 - P - 20					
@ Rs. 296.69/ mm^2					Rs. 541857=w
13. <u>Room</u> 100A B/E/S					
185.50 mm^2 - P - 20					
@ Rs. 615.43/ mm^2					Rs. 298791=w
14. <u>Cable duct</u>					
17.50 mm^2 - P - 20					
@ Rs. 1191.12/ mm^2					Rs. 20845=w
15. <u>E/W excavation</u> <u>fund.</u>					
68.81 mm^2 - P - 14					
@ Rs. 427.09/ mm^2					Rs. 29388=w
16. <u>Room</u> P.C.C. M/S in					
5.55 mm^2 - P - 14					
@ Rs. 7926.32/ mm^2					Rs. 439912=w
17. <u>Room</u> P.C.C. M20 in					
22.54 mm^2 - P - 14					
@ Rs. 9069.11/ mm^2					Rs. 204418=w

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
18. Reinforcement -				
1.007 MT. - P - 15				
@ Rs. 82233.11/MT. Rs. 88512.40				
19. Roof R.C.C. 120 in				
R/W -				
7.56 m ² - P - 15				
@ Rs. 9069.11/m ² - Rs. 58562.40				
20. Weep holes -				
36 Nos - P - 15				
@ Rs. 152.88/E - Rs. 5504.40				
21. Brack. R.C.C. 1425				
in box -				
6.12 m ² - P - 15				
@ Rs. 9542.31/m ² - Rs. 58399.40				
22. Reinforcement -				
0.520 MT. - P - 15				
@ Rs. 88459.58/MT. - Rs. 45999.00				
23. Roof R.C.C. 120 in				
R/W -				
8.40 m ² - P - 15				
@ Rs. 9069.11/MT. - Rs. 76181.40				
24. Roof R.C.C. 125 in				
box culvert -				
2.76 m ² - P - 15				
@ Rs. 10358.63/m ² - Rs. 28590.40				
25. Roof R.C.C. 120 in				
perceps -				
Continuation				
2.93 m ² - P - 15				
@ Rs. 9169.11/m ² - Rs. 26572.40				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
25.0 Back filling behind				
Ab & R/W -				
16.54 m ² - P - 16				
@ Rs. 996.39/m ² - Rs. 16480 = W				
26. Reinforcement -				
0.207 m ² - P - 16				
@ Rs. 90092.21/m ² - Rs. 18649 = W				
27. Plastering with eff. 1/4"				
on wall - 2000 sq ft				
5 Nos				
50.48 m² - P - 22				
@ Rs. 1009.02/E - Rs. 4086 = W				
28. Painting				

Cement -				
20.48 m ² - P - 22				
@ Rs. 135.81/m ² - Rs. 2781 = W				
29. K ₁₀₀ of 200 stone				
(A) K ₁₀₀ - 2215 P - 20				
@ Rs. 3239.30/E - Rs. 6487 = W				
(B) 2000 - 6 Nos - P - 20				
@ Rs. 894.93/E - Rs. 5370 = W				
30. Raced Marking -				
C.C. Surface -				
194.20 m ² - P - 20				
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² - Rs. 17215 = W				
B.T. Surface -				
100.00 m ² - P - 21				
Continuation				
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² - Rs. 88646 = W				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
31. Rumm the strips -				
3 Nos - P-21				
@ Rs. 39076.57/E				Rs. 117230=4
32. Retoo Office Sipm				
(i) 60mm - A - 8 Nos - P-21				
@ Rs. 529.06/E - Rs.				41752=4
(ii) 90mm set - 6 Nos - P-21				
@ Rs. 13068.89/E - Rs.				78413=4
(iii) 60 x 45mm - 12 - 6 Nos - P-21				
@ Rs. 6952.89/E - Rs.				41777=20
33. Planting of trees -				
50 Nos - P-21				
@ Rs. 1288.76/E - Rs.				64438=4
34. Sipm Bowd -				
2 Nos - P-14				
3 Nos - P-21				
5 Nos				
@ Rs. 15586.09/E - Rs.				77930=40
Adol -				
Rs. 1,24,87443=40				
Cost + L.Cens				
1990 (T) Rs.				2373040=00
S-fed (T) Rs.				115125=00
Continuation				Rs. 1,49,77,808=10

Date		29.10.24	
12.11.24		5.5.14	
Material Statement -			
E/W	-	30	7.80 m ²
S/M	-	249.82	m ³
Screening	-	39.79	m ³
C. Sand	-	32.91	m ³
S/Chips	-	51.14	m ³
Bricks	-	2,	43000

Continuation

~~mt 11.12~~
~~berg~~